ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1525
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1525-C-6-3794 MUNIBA NAFIS
1525-C-6-3798 ZOHA KHAN

1525-C-7-3779
1525-C-7-3782
1525-C-7-3784
1525-C-7-3799
1525-C-8-3795
1525-C-8-3797
1525-C-8-3804

ALISHBA FARRUKH
ALMEERA FATIMA
AMNA KHALID
JAVERIA FAISAL
URWA SIDDIQUI
KHADIJA AHAD
ALEEZA NADEEM

LADYBIRD GRAMMAR SCHOOL (SENIOR SECTION)

FATHER NAME

GULRAIZ NAFIS
MUHAMMAD ARIF ZARAR
FARRUKH IMAD

SALMAN KAFIL

KHALID AZIZ

FAISAL SHIRAZ

FARHAN UDDIN SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD AHAD
M.NADEEM MALICK

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
6

6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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